Grade 71

Steps
Hourlv
Biweekly
Annually

Steps
Biweekly
Hourlv
Annually

Steps

Biweekly
Annually

Steps
Biweekly

Hourlv
Annually

Grade 73

Steps
Hourlv

Steps

Hourlv

1

$13.49
$1.079.20
$28.059.20

12

$17.62
$1.409.60
$36.649.60

1

$1.215.20
$31.595.20

$1.586.40
$41.246.40

$17.11

12
$22.30
$1.784.00

$46.384.00

2

$13.91
$1.112.80
$28.932.80

13

$17.98
$1.438.40
$37.398.40

2

$15.64
$1.251.20
$32,531.20

$1.619.20
$42.099.20

$17.61

13

$22.76
$1.820.80
$47.340.80

3

$14.31
$1.144.80
$29.764.80

14

$18.15
$1.452.00
$37.752.00

$16.12

$1.635.20
$42.515.20

3

$1.451.20
$37.731.20

14

$22.97
$1.837.60
$47.777.60
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4
$14.75
$1,180.00
$30.680.00

15

$18.33
$1.466.40
$38.126.40

4
$18.69
$1.495.20
$38.875.20

15

$23.22
$1.857.60
$48.297.60
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5)

$15.19
$1.215.20
$31.595.20

16

$18.52
$1.481.60
$38.521.60

$1.368.80
$35.588.80

5

$19.23
$1.538.40
$39.998.40

16

$23.43
$1.874.40
$48.734.40

NOME (34%)

6

$15.64
$1.251.20
$32.531.20

17

$36.628.80

17

6

$19.80
$1.584.00
$41.184.00

7

$15.94
$1.275.20
$33.155.20

$1.438.40
$37.398.40

18

7

$20.22
$1.617.60
$42.057.60

8

$16.27
$1.301.60
$33.841.60

$1.465.60
$38.105.60

19

8

$20.62
$1.649.60
$42.889.60

9

$16.60
$1.328.00
$34.528.00

$1.495.20
$38.875.20

20

9

$21.02
$1.681.60
$43.721.60

10

$16.92
$1.353.60
$35.193.60

$1.525.60
$39.665.60

10

$21.45
$1.716.00
$44.616.00

11

$17.26
$1.380.80
$35.900.80

$1.554.40
$40.414.40

11

$21.87
$1.749.60
$45.489.60



Grade 75

Steps
Hourlv
Biweekly
Annually

Steps
Biweekly
Hourlv
Annually

76

1

$21.65
$1.732.00
$45.032.00

12

$28.24
$2.259.20
$58.739.20

2

$22.29
$1.783.20
$46.363.20

13

$28.80
$2.304.00
$59.904.00

3

$22.96
$1.836.80
$47.756.80

14

$29.13
$2.330.40
$60.590.40
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4
$23.68
$1.894.40
$49.254.40

15

$29.38
$2.350.40
$61.110.40
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NOME (34%)
5 6 7 8 9 10
$24.36 $25.09 $25.58 $26.12 $26.61 $27.14
$1.948.80 $2.007.20 $2,046.40 $2,089.60 $2.128.80 $2,171.20
$50.668.80 $52.187.20 $53.206.40 $54.329.60 $55.348.80 $56.451.20
16 17 18 19 20
$29.72
$2.377.60
$61.817.60

11

$27.68
$2.214.40
$57.574.40



Grade 79

Steps
Hourlv
Biweekly
Annually

Steps
Biweekly

Hourlv
Annually

Grade 80

Hourlv

1

$32.73
$2.618.40
$68.078.40

12

$43.58
$3.486.40
$90.646.40

$35.78

12
$47.63

2

$33.73
$2.698.40
$70.158.40

13

$44.46
$3.556.80
$92.476.80

13
$48.58

3

$34.76
$2.780.80
$72.300.80

14
$45.37

$3.629.60
$94.369.60

Bl

$3.036.80

14
$49.56
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4
$35.78
$2,862.40
$74.422.40

15

$46.26
$3.700.80
$96.220.80

$50.56
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5

$36.85
$2,948.00
$76.648.00

16
$46.72

$3.737.60
$97.177.60

$40.27

$51.06

NOME (34%)

6

$37.96
$3.036.80
$78.956.80

17

$47.21
$3.776.80
$98.196.80

$41.49

7

$39.10
$3.128.00
$81.328.00

18

$47.69
$3.815.20
$99.195.20

$42.73

8

$40.27
$3.221.60
$83.761.60

19

$44.01

9

$41.08
$3.286.40
$85.446.40

20

$44.89

10

$41.91
$3.352.80
$87.172.80

10
$45.79

11

$42.74
$3.419.20
$88.899.20

11
$46.71
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NOME (34%)
Grade 83

3 5
Hourlv $49.55 $55.74 $57.42 $59.13 $60.91 $62.75 $63.99 $65.29
$4.204.00

$66.60 $67.93 $69.30 $70.69 $72.10



