$\label{eq:UA} \mbox{UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule}_{"\,\, {\ensuremath{\mathfrak{s}}}^a\,\, {\ensuremath{\mathfrak{s}}}\,\, {$

NOME (34%)

Grade 71	
----------	--

Steps	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Hourly Bivveekly Annually	\$13.49 \$1,079.20 \$28,059.20	\$13.91 \$1,112.80 \$28,932.80	\$14.31 \$1,144.80 \$29,764.80	\$14.75 \$1,180.00 \$30,680.00	\$15.19 \$1,215.20 \$31,595.20	\$15.64 \$1,251.20 \$32,531.20	\$15.94 \$1,275.20 \$33,155.20	\$16.27 \$1,301.60 \$33,841.60	\$16.60 \$1,328.00 \$34,528.00	\$16.92 \$1,353.60 \$35,193.60	\$17.26 \$1,380.80 \$35,900.80
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Biweekly Hourly Annually	\$17.62 \$1,409.60 \$36,649.60	\$17.98 \$1,438.40 \$37,398.40	\$18,15 \$1,452,00 \$37,752,00	\$18 33 \$1,466 40 \$38,126 40	\$18.52 \$1,481.60 \$38,521.60						
Steps	1	2 \$15.64	\$16.12								
Biweekly Annually	\$1,215.20 \$31,595.20	\$1,251.20 \$32,531.20			\$1,368.80 \$35,588.80	\$36,628,80	\$1,438.40 \$37,398.40	\$1,465.60 \$38,105.60	\$1,495.20 \$38,875.20	\$1,525.60 \$39,665.60	\$1,554.40 \$40,414.40
Steps Bivveekly Hourly Annually	\$1,586.40 \$41,246.40	\$1,619.20 \$42,099.20	\$1,635.20 \$42,515.20								

Grade 73

Steps			3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Steps Hourly	\$17.11	\$17.61	\$1,451.20 \$37,731.20	\$18.69 \$1,495.20 \$38,875.20	\$19.23 \$1,538.40 \$39,998.40	\$19.80 \$1,584.00 \$41,184.00	\$20.22 \$1,617.60 \$42,057.60	\$20.62 \$1,649.60 \$42,889.60	\$21.02 \$1,681.60 \$43,721.60	\$21.45 \$1,716.00 \$44,616.00	\$21.87 \$1,749.60 \$45,489.60
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Hourly	\$22.30 \$1,784.00 \$46,384.00	\$22.76 \$1,820.80 \$47,340.80	\$22.97 \$1,837.60 \$47,777.60	\$23.22 \$1,857.60 \$48,297.60	\$23.43 \$1,874.40 \$48,734.40						

Steps			3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Biweekly Annua n	\$1,538.40	\$19.80	\$1,634.40 \$42,494.40	\$21.01 \$1,680.80 \$43,700.80	\$21.65 \$1,732.00 \$45,032.00	\$22.29 \$1,783.20 \$46,363.20	\$22.75 \$1,820.00 \$47,320.00	\$23.19 \$1,855.20 \$48,235.20	\$23.68 \$1,894.40 \$49,254.40	\$24.15 \$1,932.00 \$50,232.00	\$24.63 \$1,970.40 \$51,230.40
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Hourly	\$25.11 \$2.008.80	\$25.61 \$2.048.80	\$25.88 \$2.070.40	\$26.13 \$2.090.40	\$26.41 \$2.112.80						
Hodiny	\$52,228.80	\$53,268.80	\$53,830.40	\$54,350.40	\$54,932.80						

NOME (34%)

Grade 75

Steps	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Hourly	\$21.65	\$22.29	\$22.96	\$23.68	\$24.36	\$25.09	\$25.58	\$26.12	\$26.61	\$27.14	\$27.68
Biweekly	\$1,732.00	\$1,783.20	\$1,836.80	\$1,894.40	\$1,948.80	\$2,007.20	\$2,046.40	\$2,089.60	\$2,128.80	\$2,171.20	\$2,214.40
Annually	\$45,032.00	\$46, 363. 20	\$47,756.80	\$49,254.40	\$50,668.80	\$52,187.20	\$53, 206. 40	\$54, 329.60	\$55, 348.80	\$56,451.20	\$57, 574. 40
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Biweekly	\$28.24	\$28.80	\$29.13	\$29.38	\$29.72						
Hourly	\$2,259.20	\$2,304.00	\$2,330.40	\$2,350.40	\$2,377.60						
Annually	\$58,739.20	\$59,904.00	\$60,590.40	\$61,110.40	\$61,817.60						

76

UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule

"ǻ→Š®£Š¥¥£±ª¥

NOME (34%)

Grade 79

Steps Hourly Biweekly Annually	1 \$32,73 \$2,618,40 \$68,078,40	2 \$33.73 \$2,698.40 \$70,158.40	3 \$34.76 \$2,780.80 \$72,300.80	4 \$35.78 \$2,862.40 \$74,422.40	5 \$36.85 \$2,948.00 \$76,648.00	6 \$37.96 \$3,036.80 \$78,956.80	7 \$39.10 \$3,128.00 \$81,328.00	8 \$40.27 \$3,221.60 \$83,761.60	9 \$41.08 \$3,286.40 \$85,446.40	10 \$41.91 \$3,352.80 \$87,172.80	11 \$42.74 \$3,419.20 \$88,899.20
Steps Biweekly Hourly Annually	12 \$43.58 \$3,486.40 \$90,646.40	13 \$44.46 \$3,556.80 \$92,476.80	14 \$45.37 \$3,629.60 \$94,369.60	15 \$46.26 \$3,700.80 \$96,220.80	16 \$46.72 \$3,737.60 \$97,177.60	\$47.21 \$3,776.80 \$98,196.80	\$47.69 \$3,815.20 \$99,195.20				
Grade 80			3		5	6	7	8	g	10	11
Hourly	\$35.78		3 \$3,036.80		5 \$40.27	6 \$41.49	\$42.73	8 \$44.01	9 \$44.89	10 \$45.79	\$46.71
	12	13	14								

 12
 13
 14

 \$47.63
 \$48.58
 \$49.56
 \$50.56
 \$51.06

NOME (34%)

Grade 83

			3		5						
Hourly	\$49.55		\$4, 204.00		\$55.74	\$57.42	\$59.13	\$60.91	\$62.75	\$63.99	\$65.29
	\$66.60	\$67.93	\$69.30	\$70.69	\$72.10						